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Janne Salanto

Juha Heinanen

Ismo Romstrom

Veeti Koistinen

Mikke Jaakkola

Jussi Oinonen

Tomas Soderlund

Anton Tarjanne

llpo Saarinen

Samuli Salanto

Tommi Laine

Matias Kuusisto

Ville Savolainen

Janne Salmi

Nico Svahn

Joni Nevalainen

Henri Piironen

Oskari Kurki

Viki Mokkila

Jarkko Lahtinen

09/04/21 09:30
09/04/21 14:00
09/04/21 09:30
09/04/21 14:00
09/04/21 09:30
09/04/21 14:00
09/04/21 09:30
09/04/21 14:00
09/04/21 09:30
09/04/21 14:00
09/04/21 09:30
09/04/21 14:00
09/04/21 09:30
09/04/21 14:00
09/04/21 09:30
09/04/21 14:00
09/04/21 09:30
09/04/21 14:00
09/04/21 09:30
09/04/21 14:00
09/04/21 09:30
09/04/21 14:00
09/04/21 09:30
09/04/21 14:00
09/04/21 09:30
09/04/21 14:00
09/04/21 09:30
09/04/21 14:00
09/04/21 09:30
09/04/21 14:00
09/04/21 09:30
09/04/21 14:00
09/04/21 09:30
09/04/21 14:00
09/04/21 09:30
09/04/21 14:00
09/04/21 09:30
09/04/21 14:00
09/04/21 09:30
09/04/21 14:00
09/04/21 09:30
09/04/21 14:00
09/04/21 09:30
09/04/21 14:00

3

A W WlW N WW PPV PV W ARV WV R IW W WIN W WIN  PLWW N WW W W DWW IN W W W N W, B>

3

W N WW W wWw W w  w P wWwWwww ul W DWW W PW PP PILVWW UL N W N WW DWW NP W P>

Sammon rydsté ¢ 08.05.2024 02:26 (2)

3

U Wl wWwW WwWlw w w & N W WA WWWW W W N WN NN PO WWWWWWN WW W DWW W W W|W W

3

A Wlw vl s, APV W W RO AN W WA PO PO A PR W WD WV RV W W W W W W

2

S b 0 W AN AW APWDAEINNDdDIW AN AR IW U PRI AN VW AN PO DWW RO WS

A W NN DN WW RN ULV WW W W W W U W W W ARV WW AN WLV WD R IN W W WD W DN W

4
5
4
4
4
4
4
3
4
3
4
4
6
4
5
4
3
4
4
3
4
3
4
4
4
4
5
4
4
4
4
5
4
5
6
4
5
5
5
5
6
5
4
3

N W W w w N Ww www ww w w Pl WN WW W W WW WDN WW NN BRIN WD W W W W W W W W N W W

w U w AW O WO W AN OO RV W AW EINN AP END VW EINDDD WO WO NN WNN O W WS

N T W WwW P W W W | WP WWIN WN W W WINWN WWIN WD PO W N O WWN NN WOWDN WO W W W

A~ N WlWw s W APV DWW IV W ENYD PV W WA RPILWL W RPRIW LW WA W AN WV W W W

A W WIN BB INWDN W W N RERWW N WNINWW W W W NP WW DN WNWIDN W W N WWIN W WD W

o | O AW AN OIW APV T W W OO APV LW AP PO PO W PLW WP IW WS

U v U WO WU NN W UMW WU W oo AN UWW O MDD NV OUODW  PLWUV W PlLWUVIW AP W LN U N WV

(GO R GO RO 5 I B G, I R © 3 B S O'6 I B O B 6 I B © 1 B B O I o ) B R OU B - B A~ T LS. A~ R C' 2 B O [ G'6 I B~ B O'6 J B S B S L ." 2 L O S 0O I U6 I~ B~ B OU [ O'6 J B O B R B~ B 1 B B i B LS A I~

~ PP OO0 O W UL~ 0 0| OO PN P00 0P DD D WO W BT W N UL W DS O W

-1
4
-2
3
-3

+2

+2

+6

+1

+7

59
3
58
4
57
4
55
4
56
4
58
3
56
4
61
4
61
4
60
3
59
4
59
5
58
4
63
3
66
5
65
3
60
4
62
4
62
5
66
4
61
6
67

-4
-2
-4
-1
-4
+2
-3

+1

+10
+11
+12
+5
+12

116
58
116
59
116
62
117
61
117
60
118
62
118
61
122
61
122
62
122
63
122
64
123
65
123
61
124
59
125
62
127
68
128
67
129
67
129
64
130
71
132
65
132


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1587773

oIsc GD;_F

METRIX

m——nnannnlmmmmmmm--

23

26

1

10

10

12

12

12

15

16

17

18

19

19

Matias Nurminen
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

_t]2]3]4]5[6]7]8]9]10]11]12]13 141516 17 15 |Tot IR
Par 3/3/3 /33,34, 3|4, 3|3 3|3  3|4/5|3|4]| 60

Avg 3135(31|35/29|3.6|42/27|4232| 3 |29|3.7|3.1/45/54|34/41| 64

Difficulty 51148 |15 2 |17|11| 1|9 |10 4 | 3 |18 | 7 |16 |13 |12 | 6 4

Hole in one 1 1 0%
Eagle -2 1 1 0%
Birdie -1 28| 6 |16 |12 |36 | 5 |11 49 19 17 28 36| 7 |26 |12 |21 |11 |37 | 377 |15%
Par 0 84|67 9159 81|62 88|71 76|87 |87 85|55|83 |62 61|68 |64 1331 |54%
Bogey 1 23149 |27 |53 |16 |57 31|15 |36 |24 21|15 54|21 41 40|47 23| 593 |24%
DoubleBogey2 |2 14 1 9 3 8 5 5 7 1 17 5 20 13 10 10 130 | 5%
Triple Bogey 3 1 3 3 1 1 4 2 2 2 1 1 21 | 1%
Other >3 1 1 1 3 0%
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